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Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen

Herre 1 meter

Klein, Daniel -- LUK2002 1

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 54.00 54.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 52.70 106.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 59.80 166.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 49.45 215.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.0   13.5 40.50 256.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5   24.0 62.40 318.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Sørensen, Niklas Nybro -- AGF Udspring 2

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 42.00 42.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 87.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 46.80 134.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 172.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0   19.0 39.90 212.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 43.70 256.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Egholm, Elias  -- LUK2002 3

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 42.55 42.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 74.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 116.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 159.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 45.10 204.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 235.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Friislund Sundgaard, Gustav -- LUK2002 4

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 43.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 40.25 83.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 43.05 126.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 35.20 161.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 196.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 27.50 223.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen

Herre 3 meter

Klein, Daniel -- LUK2002 1

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 67.50 67.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 64.50 132.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 58.90 190.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5   24.0 67.20 258.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 63.00 321.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   24.5 58.80 379.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Egholm, Elias  -- LUK2002 2

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 50.40 50.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 54.60 105.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 153.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 44.40 198.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 50.00 248.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 45.00 293.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen

Herre 3 meter

Sørensen, Niklas Nybro -- AGF Udspring 3

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 48.00 48.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 54.60 102.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 49.00 151.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 52.65 204.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 43.75 248.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 44.10 292.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Friislund Sundgaard, Gustav -- LUK2002 4

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 44.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 43.40 87.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 29.40 117.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 36.45 153.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 41.25 194.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 236.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 2 19:25,  29 May 2011

Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen

Damer 1 meter

Pedersen, Caroline  -- Frem Odense 1

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   17.0 34.00 34.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 64.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 102.25  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 34.10 136.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 24.00 160.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Baron Larsen, Avital  -- AGF Udspring 2

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 29.40 29.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 53.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5   6.5 13.65 67.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 110.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 2.5   9.5 22.80 133.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen

Damer 3 meter

Pedersen, Caroline  -- Frem Odense 1

403B 3 2.1 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.5   10.5 22.05 22.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 58.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 91.35  Back Dive ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 116.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   18.5 37.00 153.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Larsen, Avital Baron -- AGF Udspring 2

5231D 3 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.5   10.0 20.00 20.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 3.0 4.5 3.5 2.5 4.0   10.5 25.20 45.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 38.85 84.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 112.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 2.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.0   13.5 27.00 139.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen

Gr. A Piger 1 meter

Pedersen, Caroline  -- Frem Odense 1

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 60.20  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 95.30  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 129.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen

Gr. A Piger 1 meter

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 160.80  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 203.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 1.5 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0   3.5 8.40 212.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 239.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 22.05 261.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Larsen, Avital Baron -- AGF Udspring 2

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.5 21.25 21.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 49.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 21.25 70.50  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 27.75 98.25  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 126.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 28.00 154.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 29.40 184.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.0   13.5 32.40 216.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.5 2.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 22.80 239.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Vorm, Cecilie  -- Farum FS 3

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 32.00 61.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 2.5 2.0 3.5 2.0 1.0   6.5 11.05 72.80  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1.8 6.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 105.20  Inward Dive

5111A 1 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 133.10  Forward Dive ½ Twist

202B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 154.70  Back Somersault

302B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 179.35  Reverse Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 34.10 213.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 23.75 237.20  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen

Gr. A Piger 3 meter

Larsen, Avital Baron -- AGF Udspring 1

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 30.60 59.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 93.60  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 114.60  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 26.00 140.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 176.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 214.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 250.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 27.00 277.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Pedersen, Caroline  -- Frem Odense 2

201B 3 1.8 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 18.90 18.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 48.35  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 80.35  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 109.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 28.70 137.85  Inward Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 170.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 24.20 194.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 224.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 24.00 248.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults



Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen

Gr. A Piger 3 meter

Vorm, Cecilie  -- Farum FS 3

102B 3 1.6 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward Somersault

201B 3 1.8 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 60.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 92.80  Reverse Dive

402B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 115.30  Inward Somersault

5211A 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 30.00 145.30  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 165.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302B 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 20.70 186.00  Reverse Somersault

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 29.40 215.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.0 26.00 241.40  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen

Gr. B Drenge 1 meter

Sørensen, Niklas Nybro -- AGF Udspring 1

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 35.20 35.20  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 73.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 108.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 32.25 140.95  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 42.00 182.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 48.00 230.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 48.00 278.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 321.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0   17.0 39.10 360.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Friislund Sundgaard, Gustav -- LUK2002 2

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 33.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 32.30 65.90  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 105.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 22.20 127.70  Forward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 165.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 212.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   18.0 41.40 253.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 292.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   19.0 41.80 334.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen

Gr. B Drenge 3 meter

Sørensen, Niklas Nybro -- AGF Udspring 1

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 32.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 69.45  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 103.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 46.20 149.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 43.05 192.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 51.30 243.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 49.00 292.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 335.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 45.00 380.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist



Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen

Gr. B Drenge 3 meter

Friislund Sundgaard, Gustav -- LUK2002 2

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 33.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 64.65  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5   17.5 36.75 101.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 135.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   19.0 39.90 174.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 51.60 226.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 39.20 265.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 316.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.5   14.0 37.80 353.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen

Gr. B Piger 1 meter

Wang, Isabel Højer -- AGF Udspring 1

103B 1 1.7 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 51.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 73.25  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 100.25  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 131.75  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 168.05  Forward Double Somersault

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 208.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 35.00 243.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Jensen, Ane Naur -- AGF Udspring 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 56.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 84.95  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 114.95  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 29.70 144.65  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 176.55  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 215.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 22.00 237.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Marschall, Simone -- LUK2002 3

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 55.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 75.10  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 98.35  Inward Dive

5111B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 126.40  Forward Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   9.5 20.90 147.30  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 180.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 22.00 202.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Grønfeldt, Natasja -- Farum FS 4

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 43.05  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 63.05  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 85.45  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 116.05  Back Dive ½ Twist

402C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 18.40 134.45  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 157.70  Back Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 184.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen

Gr. B Piger 3 meter

Jensen, Ane Naur -- AGF Udspring 1



Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen

Gr. B Piger 3 meter

103B 3 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 2.0 4.0   11.0 17.60 17.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 36.90 54.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 85.85  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 119.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 35.00 154.45  Back Dive ½ Twist

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 27.00 181.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 216.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 251.45  Inward Double Somersault

Wang, Isabel Højer -- AGF Udspring 2

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 59.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 22.80 82.20  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   15.0 21.00 103.20  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 36.00 139.20  Back Dive ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 34.10 173.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 213.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 244.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Grønfeldt, Natasja -- Farum FS 3

101C 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 22.40 22.40  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 50.45  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 74.75  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 22.75 97.50  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 129.50  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 18.75 148.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 168.65  Reverse Somersault

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 23.75 192.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Marschall, Simone -- LUK2002 4

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 57.65  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 26.10 83.75  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 105.45  Inward Dive

5111B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0   15.5 29.45 134.90  Forward Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 162.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 2.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 1.5   5.5 10.45 172.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5   6.0 12.00 184.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen

Gr. C Drenge 1 meter

Fomsgard, Jacob -- Farum FS 

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 52.15  Back Somersault

302C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 52.15 1Reverse Somersault

402C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen

Gr. C Drenge 1 meter

Christensen, Martin Bang -- AGF Udspring 1

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 31.50 61.50  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 34.00 95.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 139.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 41.80 181.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 227.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 273.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 37.95 311.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Egholm, Elias  -- LUK2002 2

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 58.95  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 100.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 24.70 125.65  Forward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 42.90 168.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 43.70 212.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 251.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 39.60 290.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Sørensen, Daniel Nybro -- AGF Udspring 3

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 29.25 58.05  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 90.85  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 41.80 132.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 35.70 168.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104B 1 2.3 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 40.25 208.60  Forward Double Somersault

303C 1 2.1 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 29.40 238.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   17.5 38.50 276.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Larsen, Andreas -- LUK2002 4

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 28.50 60.80  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 89.60  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 35.00 124.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   13.0 24.70 149.30  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 178.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 42.90 221.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 6.0   13.5 28.35 249.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Martinsen, Nima -- Farum FS 5

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 47.20  Back Dive

302C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 73.60  Reverse Somersault

402C 1 1.6 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0   7.0 11.20 84.80  Inward Somersault

5223D 1 2.3 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 4.0   11.5 26.45 111.25  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

403C 1 2.2 2.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 2.5   8.0 17.60 128.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 160.75  Forward Double Somersault

303C 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 27.30 188.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Andersen, Mads -- Strib Udspring & Trampolin 6

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 2.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   8.5 14.45 38.25  Back Dive

302C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 57.45  Reverse Somersault

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 78.25  Inward Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 23.75 102.00  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 128.40  Forward Double Somersault

202B 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 151.60  Back Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 180.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen

Gr. C Drenge 1 meter

Piilgaard Nielsen, Anders -- Strib Udspring & Trampolin 7

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   10.0 17.00 42.50  Back Dive

302C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 23.20 65.70  Reverse Somersault

401C 1 1.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 18.20 83.90  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   11.0 20.90 104.80  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   10.0 22.00 126.80  Forward Double Somersault

202B 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 23.20 150.00  Back Somersault

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 174.00  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen

Gr. C Drenge 3 meter

Christensen, Martin Bang -- AGF Udspring 1

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 42.00 42.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 8.5 7.5 9.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 38.40 80.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0   23.0 39.10 119.50  Back Dive

303C 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 155.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 47.00 202.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 49.00 251.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 57.40 308.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   21.5 51.60 360.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Egholm, Elias  -- LUK2002 2

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 37.80 37.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 44.65 82.45  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 42.00 124.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 36.00 160.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5   22.5 47.25 207.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 3 2.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 50.00 257.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   10.5 29.40 287.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 55.35 342.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Sørensen, Daniel Nybro -- AGF Udspring 3

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 61.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 38.00 99.10  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5   21.0 44.10 143.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 181.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 219.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   11.0 29.70 249.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 286.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Larsen, Andreas -- LUK2002 4

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 68.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 95.20  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 126.65  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 166.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 40.80 207.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 33.75 241.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 277.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults



Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen

Gr. C Drenge 3 meter

Martinsen, Nima -- Farum FS 5

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 53.70  Back Dive

302C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 79.20  Reverse Somersault

402C 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 19.60 98.80  Inward Somersault

5211A 3 2.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 125.80  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 16.80 142.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 173.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 194.75  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen

Gr. C Piger 1 meter

LANGE, NAJA -- AGF Udspring 1

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 24.75 46.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 73.35  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 22.50 95.85  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 26.10 121.95  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 146.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 24.80 171.55  Inward Somersault

Gamby Jensen, Clara -- LUK2002 2

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 44.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 66.45  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 88.15  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.0 27.00 115.15  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 143.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 169.55  Inward Somersault

Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen

Gr. C Piger 3 meter

LANGE, NAJA -- AGF Udspring 1

101C 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   18.5 31.45 54.55  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 30.60 85.15  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 3.0 1.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 12.60 97.75 2Inward Dive

5211A 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 26.00 123.75  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 149.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 24.70 174.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen

Gr. D Drenge 1 meter

Thygesen, Malthe -- Frem Odense 1

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 60.00  Reverse Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 19.50 79.50  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 26.25 105.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 136.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.0 26.40 162.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen

Gr. D Drenge 1 meter

Glenstrup, Oskar -- Frem Odense 2

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 48.55  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 75.15  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 103.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 24.20 127.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 152.90  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Knudsen, Simon -- LUK2002 3

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 21.00 39.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 15.75 54.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 75.55  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 103.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 125.95  Inward Somersault

Jakobsen, Torsten  -- Frem Odense 4

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.5 20.25 20.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 41.05  Reverse Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 17.40 58.45  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 80.85  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 105.65  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 124.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Nairn, August -- AGF Udspring 5

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 18.00 35.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 61.00  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 22.40 83.40  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 107.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0   7.5 11.25 118.65  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen

Gr. D Drenge 3 meter

Thygesen, Malthe -- Frem Odense 1

201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 33.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 69.40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 95.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 126.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 39.00 165.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 38.95 204.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Glenstrup, Oskar -- Frem Odense 2

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 22.10 22.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 55.40  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 78.50  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 108.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 35.00 143.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 180.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Nairn, August -- AGF Udspring 3

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 48.65  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 72.95  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 21.45 94.40  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 28.00 122.40  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   14.5 27.55 149.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen

Gr. D Drenge 3 meter

Jakobsen, Torsten  -- Frem Odense 4

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 21.25  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 22.50 43.75  Reverse Dive

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 64.75  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 20.80 85.55  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 17.25 102.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 131.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen

Gr. D Piger 1 meter

Jartved, Maja -- LUK2002 1

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 47.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 72.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 102.55  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 125.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 151.85  Back Dive ½ Twist

Damgaard, Mie -- FFS 2

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 48.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 66.75  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 90.75  Inward Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 114.75  Back Somersault

302C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 140.35  Reverse Somersault

Senf, Katrine -- Frem Odense 3

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 47.00  Reverse Dive

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 68.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 23.10 91.70  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 115.70  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 138.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Valore, Laura -- LUK2002 4

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 15.60 15.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 38.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 64.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 86.55  Reverse Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 20.30 106.85  Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 21.60 128.45  Back Dive ½ Twist

Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen

Gr. D Piger 3 meter

Senf, Katrine -- Frem Odense 1

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 34.20 61.40  Reverse Dive

101C 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 81.70  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 23.40 105.10  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 23.75 128.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 151.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen

Gr. E Piger 1 meter

Brandt Nielsen, Katrine -- LUK2002 1



Spring Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Point Point Pen

Gr. E Piger 1 meter

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 48.20  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 71.40  Reverse Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 98.00  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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